
Days Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar

Mon 1 1

Tue 2 1 2

Wed 3 2 1 3

Thu 4 1 OH  (III-V) 3 2 4 1

Fri 5 * BP 2 OH  (VI-IX 
&XII) 4 1 3 1 5*GGSB 2 1 ANNUAL  ( VI- IX 

& XI)

Sat 1 6 3 1 5 2 4 2 6 3
2

Sun 2 7 4 2 6 3 1 5 3 7 4 3

Mon 3 8 5 3 7 Recap 1 (I-
II) 4 2*GJ 6

4  Recap 2  (I-
II)              FA 2 
(III- IX & XI)       
PB-1    ( X & 

8
4    Recap 3 (I-II)              
ANNUAL  ( VI- IX & 
XI)

Tue 4 * MJ 9 6 4 8 5 3 7 5 9 6 5

Wed 5 SB Pre-
Nur to II 10 7 5 9 6 4 8

6  FA 2 (III- IX 
& XI)  PB-1    
(XII ) 

10 7*SM 6

Thu
6 SB III 
to X & 
XII

11 8 6 10 Recap 1 (I-
II) 7* JA 5 9 7 Recap 2  (I-II) 11 8 7  Recap 3 (I-II)

Fri 7 
*GF,SQ

12 FA1     
( XI-XII) 9 7 11 8 6 10

8  FA 2 (III- IX 
& XI)  PB-1    ( 
X & XII ) 

12 9 8*MS

Sat 8 13 10 8 12  9  OH ( Pre - Nur - II ) 7 11 9 13*LS 10 9

Sun 9 14 11 9 13 10 8 12*DW 10 14 11 10

Mon 10 15  FA1    
( III-XII) 12 10 14 Recap 1  (I-

II) 11 9 13

11  Recap 2  (I-
II)           FA 2 
(III- IX & XI)         
PB-1  ( X & XII 
) 

15 12 11

Tue 11 16 13 11 15*ID 12 10 14 12 16 13 12

Wed 12 17 FA1     
( III-XII) 14 12 16 13 11 15

13  FA 2 (VI- 
IX & XI)  PB-1    
( X & XII ) 

17  PB-2                                                                                                    
( X & XII ) 14 13

Days Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar

ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2023 - 2024
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Thu 13 18 15 13 17 Recap 1  (I-
II) 14 12 16 14  Recap 2  (I-

II) 18 15 14  OH  (III-V)

Fri 14 *BK, 
AJ

19 FA1     
( III-XII) 16 14 18 15  HY( XI-XII) 13  OH  (VI-

XII) 17
15  FA 2 ( IX & 
XI)     PB-1  
(XII ) 

19    PB-2                                                                                                    
( X & XII ) 16 15  OH  (VI-IX&XI)

Sat 15 20 17 15 19 16 14 OH  (III-
V) 18 16 20 17 16

Sun 16 21 18 16 20 17 15 19 17 21 18 17

Mon 17 22 FA1 ( 
III-XII) 19 17 21 Recap 1   

(I-II) 18  HY (III-XII) 16 20
18  FA 2 (XI)                    
PB-1  ( X & XII 
) 

22      PB-2                                                                                                    
( X & XII ) 19  Recap 3 (I-II) 18

Tue 18 23 20 18 22 19 17 21 19 23 20  ANNUAL                    
( III- IX & XI) 19

Wed 19 24 FA1 
(VI-XII) 21 19 23 20  HY (III-XII) 18 22 20 24  PB-2 ( XII ) 21 20 OH- Pre-Nur-II

Thu 20 25 22 20 24 Recap 1   
(I-II) 21 19 23 Recap 2  (I-

II) 21 25
22    Recap 3 (I-
II)   ANNUAL                    
( III- IX & XI)

21

Fri 21 26  FA1    
(XI-XII) 23 21 25 22 HY (III-XII) 20 24 22 26*RD 23 22

Sat 22* EF
27   OH- 
Pre-Nur-
II

24 22 26 23*MHSBD 21 25 23 27  PB-2                                                                                                    
( X & XII ) 24*GRDB 23

Sun 23 28 25 23 27 24 22 26 24 28 25 24

Mon 24 29 26 24 28 25  HY (III-XII) 23*MN 27*GNDB 25*XM 29  PB-2                                                                                                    
( X & XII ) 

26   Recap 3 (I-II)        
ANNUAL ( III- 
IX & XI)

25*HL

Tue 25 30 27 25 29 26 24*DS 28 Recap 2  (I-
II) 26 30 27 26

Wed 26 31 28 26 30*RB 27*EMN 25 29 27 31  PB-2   ( XII 
) 

28 ANNUAL                    
( III- V , IX & XI) 27

Thu 27 29 *EA 27 31 28  HY(VI-XII) 26*ACD 30 28 OH- Pre-Nur-
II 29  Recap 3 (I-II) 28

Fri 28 30  *EA 28* AS 29*FF 27 29 OH  (III-V) 29

Sat 29 29 30  HY( XI-XII) 28 30 OH  (VI-XII) 30

Sun 30 30 29 31 31

Mon 31 30

Tues 31

Wed
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S.NO OCCASION DATE DAY
1 Mahavir Jayanti 4th April Tuesday
2 Good Friday 7th April Friday
3 Baisakhi 14th April Friday
4 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Friday
5 * Shab-i-Qadr 18th April Tuesday
6 *Eid-ul-Fitr 22nd April Saturday
7 Buddha Purnima 5th May Friday
8 *Eid-ul-Azha 28th June & 29th June Wednesday , Thursday
9 Muharrum (Ashoora) 28th July Friday

10 Independence Day 15th August Tuesday
11 Raksha Bandhan 30th August Wednesday
12 Janamashtami 7th September Thursday
13 Maharaja Hari Singh Ji's Birthday Anniversary 23rd September Saturday
14 *Eid-E-Milad-ul - Nabi 27th September Wednesday
15 Following Friday  *Eid-E-Milad-ul - Nabi 29th September Friday
16 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Monday
17 Maha Navami 23rd October Monday
18 Dussehra 24th October Tuesday
19 Accession Day 26th October Thursday
20 Diwali 12th November Sunday
21 Bhai Dooj 14th November Tuesday
22 Guru Nanak Dev Ji's Birthday 27th November Monday
23 Christmas 25th December Monday
24 Guru Gobind Singh Ji's Birthday 5th January Friday
25 Lohri 13th January Saturday
26 Republic Day 26th January Friday
27 * Shab-i-Miraj 7th February Wednesday
28 Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti 24th February Saturday
29 Maha Shivratri 8th March Friday
30 Holi 25th March Monday

List of Holidays

Summer Break  - 01.06.2023 to 14.07.2023
Dussrhra  Break  - 21.10.2023 to 24.10.2023

Diwali (Pooja Holidays )  11.11.2023 to 15.11.2023
Winter Break  31.12.2023 to 15.01.2024 

VACATIONS 


